HM-DCMO-UL
ADDRESSABLE
CONTROL MODULE
General
The HM-DCMO-UL Addressable Control Module provides a circuit for
Notification appliances like horns, strobes, and more. Addressability
allows the HM-DCMO-UL to be activated through panel programming,
on a select (zone or area of coverage) basis.

Rotary switches set a unique address for each module.
The address may be set
before or after mounting. The built-in TYPE CODE (not
settable) of the control panel will identify the module,
so as to differentiate between a module and a sensor
address.
Product Photo on White Background
• Built-in type identification
automatically matches devices to
the control panel
• Internal circuitry powered directly
by a two-wire SLC loop The
HM-DCMO-UL module requires
power (for horns, strobes, etc.)
• Integral green LED blinks each
time a communication is received
from the control panel and turns
on steady red when activated
• High noise immunity (EMF/RFI)
• The HM-DCMO-UL may be used to
switch 24-volt NAC power
• Wide viewing angle of LED
• SEMS screws with clamping
plates for easy wiring
• Direct-dial entry of address: 61
-99 for models SMX and STX
© 2020 Honeywell International Inc.
For more information,
Call: 1-800-103-0339
Email: HBT-Indiabuildings@honeywell.com
Honeywell HBT India Buildings
Unitech Trade Center, 5th Floor, Sector-43,
Block C, Sushant Lok Phase - I,
Gurgaon - 122 002
HM-DCMO-UL
ADDRESSABLE CONTROL MODULE
HM-DCMO-UL Technical Specifications
PARAMETER
Normal operating voltage
Maximum SLC current draw
Average operating current
6.5 mA (LED on)
External supply voltage maximum 80 Volts (RMS or DC)
Drain on external supply 2 mA maximum (using internal EOL relay)
EOL resistance 47K ohms
Temperature range 32°F to 120°F (0°C to 49°C)
SPECIFICATION
15 to 32 VDC
350 μA  direct poll (CLIP mode) with LED flashing
Agency Listings and Approvals
Listing and approval below apply to the modules specified in this. In some cases, certain modules may not be
listed by certain approval agencies, or listing may be in process. Consult factory for latest listing status.
• UL Listed: S35595
Product Line Information
PARAMETER